E-PEP Series
E-PEP series polyester pleated depth media cartridges provide
efficient micronic retention of particulate in applications with operating
temperatures up to 38°C (100°F).  They are a fine choice when the need is
for an economical cartridge that can be cleaned and re-used.
The pleated construction offers much greater filter area than string wound or
melt-blown cartridges.  Available in a wide range of ratings. Component
materials comply with US FDA  and EU regulations for safe use with potable

1
0.5
Ordering Information
S = 2.68" OD
BB = 4.5" OD
975 = 9.75"
988 = 9.88"
10 = 10”
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Diameter
0035 = 0.35μm*
0100 = 1μm*
0500 = 5μm
1000 = 10μm
2000 = 20μm
5000 = 50μm
Removal Rating Length
N = Netting
{blank} = none
Outer Cage
example: E-PEP
Clean Pressure Drop
TDS-PEP-231220
10µm
20µm
1µm
0.2µm, 0.35µm
5µm
50µm
E-PEP-S Series Flow Rate E-PEP-BB Series Flow Rate
Liquid Flow Rate (GPM), Water at 20℃
Liquid Flow Rate (LPM), Water at 20℃